The Shoreline

Published by the Town of Pine Knoll Shores in the Interest of Its Citizens

TOWN OF PINE KNOLL SHORES

Municipal Circle

Pine Knoll Shores, NC 28512





US POSTAGE PAID BULK MAIL #22 MOREHEAD CITY, NC, 28557

1069 Town of Pine Knoll Shores 100 Municipal Circle Pine Knoll Shores, NC 28512

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS - TOWN OF PINE KNOLL SHORES

David E Hasulak	Mayor	247-6491
Robert F Gallo	Finance & Administration	247-4865
Mary I Kanyha	Streets & Public Property	247-4153
Reese Musgrave	Police	726-7195
Evan Roderick	Planning & Inspections	726-2895
Emily White	Emergency Services	247-4416

Town Hall Phone 247-4353

Fax 247-4355

Hours 8:00 am to 4:30 pm

After Hours Non-emergency Phone for Police 504-4800